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COLTON JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Bid #26-02FAC Colton High School Baseball/Softball Field Lighting Projects 

Job Walk 
July 31, 2025 

 
Name  Company  Email Phone  

Kathleen Kelly SPEC Construction bids@specconstructionco.com 714-390-5737 

Jazmin Torres MLC Constructors Inc. estimating@mlcconstructors.com 951-393-0781 

Rick Robledo Southern Contracting 
Co. 

rrobledo@southerncontracting.com 760-744-0760 

Doug Munsey Rancho Pacific Electric 
Construction Inc.  

dougm@rpeinc.net 909-476-1022 

Skip Mahoney 
For Erick Simmons 

Three Peaks Corp erik@threepeakscorp.com 
erikwsimmons@gmail.com 

909-522-2212 

Roy Profitt Mel Smith Electric Estimating@melsmithelectric.com 714-761-3205 

Janett Vasquez Corner Keystone 
Construction Corp.  

m@cornerkeystone.com 

ofcwal@cornerkeystone.com 
844-252-2677 

 

 Colton Khalil  Urban Professional 
Builders Inc.  

Colton.khalil@urbanbuilders.com 310-498-6348 

Jason Lee Towo Enterprise Inc.  jasonlee@towoenterprise.com 562-213-6345 

Matt Luce Ryan Electric ryanelectricinc@verizon.net 909-465-0434 

Patrick Herrera Servitek Electric pherrera@servitekelectric.com 725-777-9961 

Matthew Marines Ace Electric Inc.  Matthew.m@aceelectricinc.com 909-633-5141 

Leo Darino M Wilson Co. 
Contractors 

Mykew@uia.net 

darinol@uia.net 
909-593-5272 

Ryan Streeter FEC Electric ryan@fec-electric.com 909-677-3890 

Victor Flores Estate Design bids@estatednc.com 310-810-7319 

David Carter  Construction Electric david@constructionelectric.com 951-789-8350 

Jesse Rosales Champion Electric estimating@championelec.com 951-299-9617 

Austin Paiz Dalke & Sons 
Construction Inc.  

David.c@dalkeandsons.com 951-274-9880 

 



 

 

 
 

COLTON JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Bid #26-02FAC Colton High School Baseball/Softball Field Lighting Projects 

Job Walk 
July 31, 2025 

 
Name  Company  Email Phone  

Sergio Duarte No Limit Construction  Nolimit.const@icloud.com 
 

909-749-4607 

Bryan Bayardo RIS Electrical Contractors 
Inc.  

bryab@riselec.com 
 

951-653-2611 

Nick McFayden NM Building Group nick@nmbuildinggroup.com 909-264-0210 

 


